Model No: E1006
Capsule Espresso Coffee Maker

FEATURES
Voltage

Wattage

Heating Element
Safety Protection
Special Features

Packing

MEASUREMENTS
Carton

- Size

- Pcs Per Carton

- Gross Weight

- Net Weight
Container

- Pcs Per 1x20° FCL
- Pcs Per 1x40° FCL

E1006

120Vac, 220-240Vac
930W
Heating tube
probe and 2 pcs fuse for overheating protection
This project have 2 Versions: Top version (with steam ) / Base version ( no steam)
Power light, Coffee Switch (dispensing button for fixed servings of coffee), steam knob( for top version)
2.8L Water Tank, water tank lid with lock
EX4GW Pump / AE electronic Valve
Top Drip tray & bottom drip tray for collection tray
detachable power cord
Top version with free pour coffee dispensing button
Lavazza time indicating
Flow Meter
coffee pod fast insert
With Pump Protector
4 color gift box with instructions manual
Warranty card

370x340x356mm
1pc
9.77kg
8.11kg

390pcs
900pcs




