中美實業有限公司 CHUNG MEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Model No: E1006 Capsule Espresso Coffee Maker





	E1006
FFATURES	
Voltage	120Vac, 220-240Vac
Wattage	930W
Heating Element	Heating tube
Safety Protection	probe and 2 pcs fuse for overheating protection
Special Features	This project have 2 Versions: Top version (with steam) / Base version (no steam)
	Power light, Coffee Switch (dispensing button for fixed servings of coffee), steam knob(for top version)
	2.8L Water Tank, water tank lid with lock
	EX4GW Pump / AE electronic Valve
	Top Drip tray & bottom drip tray for collection tray
	detachable power cord
	Top version with free pour coffee dispensing button
	Lavazza time indicating
	Flow Meter
	coffee pod fast insert
	With Pump Protector
Packing	4 color gift box with instructions manual
	Warranty card
MEASUREMENTS	
<u>Carton</u>	
- Size	370x340x356mm
- Pcs Per Carton	1pc
- Gross Weight	9.77kg
- Net Weight	8.11kg
Container	
- Pcs Per 1x20' FCL	390pcs
- Pcs Per 1x40' FCL	900pcs

11th Floor, Chung Mei Centre, 15B Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2389-1318Fax: (852) 2797-8025Email: chungmei@chungmei.com